INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

AUTUMN MATCH

LAKE of MENTEITH - 15th SEPTEMBER 2023

SUMMARY of RESULTS

Winner SCOTLAND 158 fish 336 lbs 2.7 ozs
2nd Place ENGLAND 104 fish 225 lbs 3.4 ozs
3rd Place IRELAND 100 fish 215 lbs 1.1 ozs
4th Place WALES 72 fish 158 lbs 15.4 ozs

GRAND TOTALS 434 ftish 935 Ibs 6.6 ozs

Weigh-in Totals 168 fish 403 Ibs 6.6 ozs
BEST BASKET Ronnie Gilbert Scotland 20 fish 40 lbs 4.5 ozs
HEAVIEST TROUT Brian Mackenzie Scotland 4 lbs 14.7 ozs
ENGLAND Philip Thompson 12 fish 26 lbs 5.0 ozs
IRELAND Darren Maguire 19 fish 38 lbs 15.9 ozs
SCOTLAND Ronnie Gilbert 20 fish 40 lbs 4.5 ozs
WALES Darren Williams 8 fish 19 lbs 2.3 ozs
OFFICIALS' TROPHY Ilan Wilson 6 fish 14 lbs 13.4 ozs
BEST BOATMAN - 9 - Michael Low 25 fish 51 lbs 15.3 ozs

IFFA Official Results
website: www.iffa.net

[addit 2lbs per fish after 3 fish weighed]



NAME

Philip Thompson
David Johns
Tony Curtis

Ben Race

Alex Johnstone
Dale Burgess
Tony Fox

Mark Macleod
Martin Burgess (Capt)
Andy Cottam
David Currie
Richard Denney
Daniel Tranter

Graeme Bell

IFFA Official Results
website: www.iffa.net

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

AUTUMN MATCH

LAKE of MENTEITH - 15th SEPTEMBER 2023

ENGLISH RESULTS

FISH WEIGHED
fish Ibs 0zs
3 8 5.0
3 6 7.8
3 6 4.3
3 5 15.7
3 9 104
3 10 5.5
3 8 11.2
3 6 6.1
3 6 3.7
3 5 8.7
3 7 14.0
3 7 9.5
3 4 156
3 6 13.9
42 101 3.4

ADDIT TOTAL

FISH fish Ibs
9 12 26
8 11 22
7 10 20
7 10 19
5 8 19
4 7 18
4 7 16
4 7 14
4 7 14
4 7 13
2 5 11

1 4 9
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1 4 8
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[addit 2lbs per fish after 3 fish weighed]
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NAME

Darren Maguire
Colin Cahill
Eddie Harte
Sean Bowen
Denis Goulding
Stephen Browne
Robbie Crichton
James Fegan

Seamus O'Loughlin

Padraic Traynor (Capt)

Paddy Ward
John Mulvany
Martin McGorian

John O'Connell

IFFA Official Results
website: www.iffa.net

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

AUTUMN MATCH

LAKE of MENTEITH - 15th SEPTEMBER 2023

IRISH RESULTS

FISH WEIGHED
fish Ibs 0zs
3 6 15.9
3 6 5.5
3 8 8.4
3 7 6.5
3 5 3.5
3 6 1.3
3 9 108
3 7 123
3 7 10.8
3 6 10.1
3 6 4.0
3 8 3.4
3 5 145
3 6 6.1
42 99 1.1

ADDIT TOTAL
FISH fish Ibs
16 19 38
10 13 26
8 11 24
5 8 17
5 8 15
4 7 14
2 5 13
2 5 11
2 5 11
2 5 10
1 4 8
3 8
1 4 7
3 6
58 100 215
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[addit 2lbs per fish after 3 fish weighed]
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INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

AUTUMN MATCH

LAKE of MENTEITH - 15th SEPTEMBER 2023

SCOTTISH RESULTS

FISH WEIGHED ADDIT TOTAL HEAVIEST
NAME fish Ibs 0zs FISH fish Ibs 0zs Ibs 0zs
Ronnie Gilbert 3 6 4.5 17 20 40 4.5
Scott Aitken 3 5 0.6 17 20 39 0.6
Chris McAllister 3 9 105 12 15 33 10.5
Martin McCafferty 3 9 1.3 9 12 27 13
Kevin McCabe 3 5 126 10 13 25 12.6
Allan MclLachlan 3 9 2.9 8 11 25 2.9
Derek Marklow 3 6 134 9 12 24 134
Derek Hassett 3 5 147 9 12 23 14.7
Brian Mackenzie 3 7 0.5 8 11 23 0.5 4 14.7
Gregor Fleming 3 9 8.6 6 9 21 8.6
Stewart Barclay 3 7 10.7 4 7 15 10.7
Keith Renton (Capt) 3 5 6.7 5 8 15 6.7
Scott Henderson 3 11 4.4 2 5 15 4.4
Mark Stephen 3 5 7.3 3 5 7.3
42 104 2.7 116 158 336 2.7

IFFA Official Results
website: www.iffa.net [addit 2lbs per fish after 3 fish weighed]



INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

AUTUMN MATCH

LAKE of MENTEITH - 15th SEPTEMBER 2023

WELSH RESULTS

FISH WEIGHED ADDIT TOTAL HEAVIEST
NAME fish Ibs 0zs FISH fish Ibs 0zs Ibs 0zs
Darren Williams 3 9 2.3 5 8 19 23
Richard Elms 3 6 0.3 6 9 18 0.3
Stephen Jones 3 6 155 5 8 16 15.5
Paul Sharman 3 8 1438 4 7 16 14.8
Peter Thurnall 3 5 113 3 6 11 11.3
Carl Williams 3 10 134 3 10 13.4
James Raw (Capt) 3 6 10.2 2 5 10 10.2
Stephen Roberts 3 8 1.1 1 4 10 1.1
Nigel Worvel 3 6 9.8 1 4 8 9.8
Morgan Jones 3 6 9.1 1 4 8 9.1
Michael Roberts 3 6 34 1 4 8 34
lan Bunton 3 5 3.8 1 4 7 3.8
Matt Owen 3 6 9.9 3 6 9.9
Andrew Lewis 3 5 6.5 3 5 6.5
42 98 154 30 72 158 154

IFFA Official Results
website: www.iffa.net [addit 2lbs per fish after 3 fish weighed]



INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

AUTUMN MATCH

LAKE of MENTEITH - 15th SEPTEMBER 2023

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

FISH WEIGHED ADDIT TOTALS HEAVIEST
Place Name Country fish Ibs 0zs FISH fish Ibs ozs lbs  ozs
1 Ronnie Gilbert Sco 3 6 4.5 17 20 40 4.5
2 Scott Aitken Sco 3 5 0.6 17 20 39 0.6
3  Darren Maguire Ire 3 6 15.9 16 19 38 15.9
4  Chris McAllister Sco 3 9 10.5 12 15 33 105
5 Martin McCafferty Sco 3 9 1.3 9 12 27 13
6 Colin Cahill Ire 3 6 5.5 10 13 26 5.5
7  Philip Thompson Eng 3 8 5.0 9 12 26 5.0
8 Kevin McCabe Sco 3 5 12.6 10 13 25 126
9 Allan Mclachlan Sco 3 9 2.9 8 11 25 2.9
10 Derek Marklow Sco 3 6 13.4 9 12 24 134
11 Eddie Harte Ire 3 8 8.4 8 11 24 8.4
12 Derek Hassett Sco 3 5 14.7 9 12 23 14.7
13 Brian Mackenzie Sco 3 7 0.5 8 11 23 0.5 4 147
14 David Johns Eng 3 6 7.8 8 11 22 7.8
15 Gregor Fleming Sco 3 9 8.6 6 9 21 8.6
16 Tony Curtis Eng 3 6 4.3 7 10 20 4.3
17 Ben Race Eng 3 5 15.7 7 10 19 15.7
18 Alex Johnstone Eng 3 9 104 5 8 19 104
19 Darren Williams Wal 3 9 2.3 5 8 19 23
20 Dale Burgess Eng 3 10 5.5 4 7 18 5.5
21 Richard EIms Wal 3 6 0.3 6 9 18 0.3
22 Sean Bowen Ire 3 7 6.5 5 8 17 6.5
23 Stephen Jones Wal 3 6 15.5 5 8 16 155
24 Paul Sharman Wal 3 8 14.8 4 7 16 14.8
25 Tony Fox Eng 3 8 11.2 4 7 16 11.2
26 Stewart Barclay Sco 3 7 10.7 4 7 15 10.7
27 Keith Renton (Capt) Sco 3 5 6.7 5 8 15 6.7
28 Scott Henderson Sco 3 11 4.4 2 5 15 4.4

IFFA Official Results
website: www.iffa.net [addit 2lbs per fish after 3 fish weighed]



Place Name

29
30
31
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56

Denis Goulding
Mark Macleod

Martin Burgess (Capt)

Stephen Browne
Robbie Crichton
Andy Cottam
David Currie
James Fegan
Peter Thurnall

Seamus O'Loughlin

Carl Williams
James Raw (Capt)

Padraic Traynor (Capt)

Stephen Roberts
Richard Denney
Daniel Tranter
Graeme Bell
Nigel Worvel
Morgan Jones
Paddy Ward
Michael Roberts
John Mulvany
Martin McGorian
lan Bunton

Matt Owen
John O'Connell

Mark Stephen
Andrew Lewis

IFFA Official Results
website: www.iffa.net

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

AUTUMN MATCH

LAKE of MENTEITH - 15th SEPTEMBER 2023

FISH WEIGHED
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INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

ADDIT
FISH
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TOTAL HEAVIEST
fish Ibs ozs Ibs 0zs
8 15 3.5
7 14 6.1
7 14 3.7
7 14 13
5 13 10.8
7 13 8.7
5 11 140
5 11 123
6 11 113
5 11 10.8
3 10 134
5 10 10.2
5 10 10.1
4 10 11
4 9 9.5
5 8 156
4 8 139
4 8 9.8
4 8 9.1
4 8 4.0
4 8 34
3 8 34
4 7 145
4 7 3.8
3 6 9.9
3 6 6.1
3 5 7.3
3 5 6.5

[addit 2lbs per fish after 3 fish weighed]



